Net Ul Trust Fund Balance

Ul Benefit Payments *
Ul Initial Claims

Ul Weeks Claimed

Y Balance Available to Pay Benefits

* Includes reimbursable employers.

Published 7/1/2025

UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE PROGRAM SUMMARY

April March April

2025 2025 2024
$327,709,829 $295,188,675 $293,495,721
$6,914,115 $8,631,826 $6,385,658
2,408 1,577 2,124

14,317 18,206 13,464

Pct. Chg. From
Last Mo.

11.0%
-19.9%
52.7%

-21.4%

Last Yr.

11.7%

8.3%

13.4%

6.3%
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